CITY OF WYOMING
PLANNING COMMISSION APPLICATION SUBMITTAL
DEADLINES 2020

The City of Wyoming Planning Commission meets at 7:00 p.m., on the 2"¢ and 4" Tuesday of each month.
In order to notify the public that a hearing will be held, a complete application must be submitted by
NOON on the date shown.

A complete application must be received by *To be heard by the Planning Commission at

NOON on this date:

7:00 PM on this date:

Monday December 23, 2019

*Tuesday January 14, 2020

Monday January 6, 2020

*Tuesday January 28, 2020

Tuesday January 21, 2020

*Tuesday February 11, 2020

Monday February 3, 2020

*Monday February 24, 2020

Tuesday February 18, 2020

*Tuesday March 10, 2020

Monday March 2, 2020

*Tuesday March 24, 2020

Monday March 23, 2020

*Tuesday April 14, 2020

Monday April 6, 2020

*Tuesday April 28, 2020

Monday April 20, 2020

*Tuesday May 12, 2020

Monday May 4, 2020

*Tuesday May 26, 2020

Monday May 18, 2020

*Tuesday June 9, 2020

Monday June 1, 2020

*Tuesday June 23, 2020

Monday June 22, 2020

*Tuesday July 14, 2020

Monday July 6, 2020

*Tuesday July 28, 2020

Monday July 20, 2020

*Wednesday August 12, 2020

Monday August 3, 2020

*Tuesday August 25, 2020

Monday August 17, 2020

*Tuesday September 8, 2020

Monday August 31, 2020

*Tuesday September 22, 2020

Monday September 21, 2020

*Tuesday October 13, 2020

Monday October 5, 2020

*Tuesday October 27, 2020

Monday October 19, 2020

*Tuesday November 10, 2020

Monday November 2, 2020

*Tuesday November 24, 2020

Monday November 16, 2020

*Tuesday December 8, 2020

Monday November 30, 2020

*Tuesday December 22, 2020

Monday December 21, 2020

*Tuesday January 12, 2021

Monday January 4, 2021
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*Tuesday January 26, 2021

The Planning Commission reviews, holds public hearings, and makes recommendations to the City
Council on all applications for plats, zoning amendments, variances, site plan reviews, and conditional use
permits. The City Council makes the final decision on whether to grant or deny all applications. The City
Council meets at 7:00 p.m. on the 1 and 3™ *Tuesday of each month.

* Applications that include improvements (streets, stormwater ponding, etc.) will not be heard until the
city engineer has completed the review of the improvements.
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